HDPE Clamps
DN 40 - DN 600
Stainless steel clamps providing fast, expedient on-site repair and tapping solUTons for HDPE pipe
FEATURES
Manufactured from grade 316 stainless
steel for superior corrosion protection
Nitrile rubber gaskets provide a potable
water contact approved seal

REPAIR CLAMPS BSP TAPPED CLAMPS FLANGED OFFTAKE CLAMPS
Product
Code
Clamp Length
mm
Product
Code
Available
Offtake Sizes (??)
dn
Product
Code
Available
Flange Sizes (???)
dn
40 KP2-040AB 200 NA NA NA NA
50 KP2-050AB 200 NA NA NA NA
63 KP2-063AB 200 KP2-063T020AB 20 NA NA
75 KP2-075AB 200 KP2-075T020AB 20 NA NA
90 KP2-090AB 200 KP2-090T0??AB 20, 25 NA NA
110 KP2-110AB 200 KP2-110T0??AB 20, 25, 32 NA NA
125 KP2-125AB 200 KP2-125T0??AB 20, 25, 32, 40 NA NA
160 KP3-160AC 300 KP3-160T0??AC 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 NA NA
180 KP3-180AC 300 KP3-180T0??AC 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 NA NA
200 KP3-200AC 300 KP3-200T0??AC 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 NA NA
225 KP5-225AD 400 KP5-225T0??AD 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 NA NA
250 KP5-250AD 400 KP5-250T0??AD 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP8-250F080BDC 80
280 KP7-280AF 600 KP7-280T0??AF 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP8-280F080BDC 80
315 KP7-315AF 600 KP7-315T0??AF 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP14-315F???BFC 80, 100
355 KP14-355BF 600 KP14-355T0??BF 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP14-355F???BFC 80, 100
400 KP14-400BF 600 KP14-400T0??BF 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP14-400F???BFC 80, 100
450 KP20-450BH 800 KP20-450T0??BH 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP20-450F???BHC 80, 100, 150
500 KP20-500BH 800 KP20-500T0??BH 20, 25, 32, 40, 50 KP20-500F???BHC 80, 100, 150
500+ Price and availability upon request, subject to customer’s requirements
WANG is one of the leading manufacturers and suppliers of Grade 316 Stainless
Steel Repair and Tapped Clamps as well as Couplings for reticulated water,
sewerage and gas mains including industrial piping systems.